
               Casa Grande Union High School
    Boys Soccer 2023-2024

Coach: Marco Fonseca

Scrimmage/ 

Varsity JV
Tuesday 12/5/2023 Washington High School Home 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
Thursday 12/7/2023 Buckeye Union High School Home 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday 12/12/2023 Vista Grande High School Away 6:00 PM
Thursday 12/14/2023 McClintock H.S. Away 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
Thursday 1/4/2023 Canyon View High School Home 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday 1/9/2023 Cactus Shadows High School Away 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday 1/16/2023 Chaparral High School Home 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
Thursday 1/18/2023 Campo Verde High School Home 4:00 PM
Friday 1/19/2023 Campo Verde High School Away 6:00 PM
Monday 1/22/2023 Williams Field High School Away 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
Wednesday 1/24/2023 Mountain Pointe High School Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday 1/30/2023 Higley High School Home 4:00 PM
Tuesday 1/30/2023 Higley High School Away 4:00 PM
Friday 2/2/2023 Casteel High School Away 6:00 PM 4:00 PM

Bell Bank Park - Legacy Sports
Complex

12/28-12/30 Bohdie Larson Celebration Away 9:00 AM
Soccer Classic
Red Mountain Soccer Complex

Last updated: Tuesday Jan. 28, 2023


